4 3 ¥ 2 |
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786S6R 1 316 SS
2 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH7856 1 316 SS
3 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6S 1 416 SS
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS

(7/8)

- .
(¢15/ 16)
315_§
———
[ )
% \g
“&\/ X ISOMETRIC VIEW
B [CHL[11-19-03[REPLACED WASH7854 WITH WASH78S6
| A |CHL| 5-15-02 [ADDED NEW PART TO SYSTEM
(@1 3/4) REV[ BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
DTENSIONAL ToLeRmCes | DRAWN BY: CHL
FRACTIONAL: — 1/16 SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
XXX + 03| CrEckeDBY: SAB e
X.XXX: +.015[ proromvee ;| oL EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: +]° p——
ALL MACHINED SURFACE 70 | DATE: [ P/12/2002 ["ATERAS GEF BOM
HAVE ﬁoil%gDRg?HFég\IE}-lsgNLEbb P/;F(’)P;L?C\{FEI%E%; SAB PROJECT #01 1 129 .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING #: PART #:
THES PR, PROPERT OF AL PRODUCTS NG, OONTALESFROPRIETARY ORATON 6} "E" "owte: | 5/12/2002 B 1 6486 E B786X2AS6
4 3 4& 2 | 1




	EB786X2AS6
	Drawing - EB786X2AS6 - Sheet:1


